TREOS szafka wiszgca dolna 35x53x50,5cm,

lewal/prawa, czarny mat

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

TS035-3535

350 mm
530 mm
505 mm

Czarny
MDF/laminat
2 lata

Karta techniczna

485

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

530

|E—

465

350

505

LJsaPHO

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



